Identification number:

VIN:

Chassis

Sales designation:
Order number:

Delivery date:

Paint code 1:

Equipment:

Engine no.:

Transmission:

SA code

110A
111A
212B
221B
232
249
264
265
284B
293
301
309
345

Identification number: WDB2030811F650484 8 VIN:  WDBRF81JX5F650484

Datacard

WDB2030811F650484 8
WDBRF81JX5F650484

C 240 4MATIC
05704 27322
06 11 2004

723U CUBANITE SILVER - METALIC
111A IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

112916 31 940151
722667 05 770520

IMITATION LEATHER

IMITATION LEATHER - BLACK/ANTHRACITE

OP. INSTRUCT. AND MAINT. BOOKLET-ENGL. FOR USA/CAN
SIGN COOLANT/REFUELING - ENGLISH

GARAGE DOOR OPENER WITH 284 - 390 MHZ FREQUENCY
INSIDE AND OUTSIDE MIRROR AUTOMATIC DIMMING
LICENSE PLATE ATTACHMENT AMERICA

LINES-NO.PLATE DISCONTINUED

AIRBAG LABEL - ENGLISH FOR USA

SIDEBAG IN REAR LEFT AND RIGHT

ASHTRAY PACKAGE

CUP HOLDER

RAIN SENSOR
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Identification number: WDB2030811F650484 8 VIN:  WDBRF81JX5F650484

387 MOBILE PRE.-INSTALLATION (MTUS) USA / CANADA
414 ELECTRIC TILT/SLIDE SUNROOF IN GLASS VERSION
423 5-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

461 INSTRUMENT WITH MILES IND. AND ENGLISH LEGEND
494 U.S. VERSION

524 PRODUCT PROT. F.PAINT - TRANSPORT VEH.PRESERVATION
531 COMAND APS

535 AUDIO 20 CD RADIO, USA

540 ROLLER BLIND, ELECTRIC, FOR REAR WINDOW

543 SUN VISOR WITH ADDITIONAL FUNCTION

551 ANTI-THEFT/ANTI-BREAK-IN WARNING SYSTEM

573 CHILD SEAT MOUNTING, ISOFIX IN REAR

580 AIR CONDITIONER

634 DELETION - FIRST AID KIT

636 DELETION - WARNING TRIANGLE

668 PRODUCT PROT.F.TRANSPORT VEH. W/ TIE-DOWN HOOKS
673 HIGH-CAPACITY BATTERY

690 EMERGENCY SPARE TIRE (MINI SPARE)

723U CUBANITE SILVER - METALIC

763 RADIO REMOTE CONTROL W/ PANIC SWITCH (315 MHZ)
7XXL NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA

805 YEAR OF MODIFICATION

819 CD CHANGER

873 SEAT HEATER FOR LEFT AND RIGHT FRONT SEATS
875 HEATED SCREEN WASH SYSTEM

955 EQUIPMENT PACKAGE ELEGANCE

986 IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (VIN-NO.)

989 IDENTIFICATION LABEL UNDER WINDSHIELD

MO005 VEHICLES WITH 4-MATIC-/ALL WHEEL DRIVE

M112 V6-GASOLINE ENGINE M112

M26 DISPLACEMENT 2.6 LITER

NA3 CONTROL CODE BREMEN PLANT

Q27 GV - OM651 PIEZZO

R18 16 INCH LIGHT ALLOY 7-HOLE DESIGN ALL-ROUND
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